M
in
ia
tu
re
 L
iq
ui

configure	your	R6	Miniature	Diaphragm	Isolation	Valve.	For	more	detailed	information,	visit
us	on	the	Web,	or	call	603-595-1500.
Ordering Information
ORDER
ON-LINE
Orifice Size Valve Type
Seal
Material
Pressure Voltage
Electrical
Connection
Porting Part Number
Manifold Mount R6-212FF30FF-000
1/4 - 28 R6-212FF304F-000
Manifold Mount R6-224FF30FF-000
1/4 - 28 R6-224FF304F-000
Accessories:
Sub base manifold
0.040"(1.02mm)       FFKM
 0-14.5 PSI (1.0